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1 Rintamaa Pekka Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 Yl. B18 3015 1 1 A5 3695 1 1 2 2 6710

2 Kankaanpää Tero Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 Yl. D49 3320 1 1 B17 3315 1 1 2 2 6635

3 Jouni Lillman Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. A1 5705 1 1 A6 3050 2 2 3 3 8755

4 Aku Isokorpi Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. E65 4480 1 1 D46 2965 2 2 3 3 7445

5 Samppa Ylönen Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. B19 2415 2 2 C31 2445 1 1 3 3 4860

6 Pönni Seppo Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 vet. C36 2045 2 2 E55 2520 1 1 3 3 4565

7 Petri Hakamäki Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 Yl. D43 2220 3 3 D42 3210 1 1 4 4 5430

8 Lehtinen Ville Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 Yl. E63 4205 2 2 C35 2170 3 3 5 5 6375

9 Tarja Huhtala Sesonki 1 j2 Nais. E64 2965 3 3 C38 2280 2 2 5 5 5245

10 Tero Isokorpi Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. D42 2225 2 2 E61 1870 3 3 5 5 4095

11 Kainulainen Sami Maver 1 j5 Yl. C39 2785 1 1 D50 2260 5 4 6 5 5045

12 Harri Lindberg Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. C34 1755 5 5 E62 1900 2 2 7 7 3655

13 Heidi Pernu Sesonki 1 j2 Nais. B24 1580 3 3 E59 1855 4 4 7 7 3435

14 Perttu Kuortti Sesonki 1 j2 Yl. A12 3235 2 2 D45 1445 6 5 8 7 4680

15 Sarianne Snellman Stadin kalajunnut Nais. A11 3085 4 B24 1440 4 8 0 4525

16 Vanhanen Jukka F.I.S.H. j1 Yl. E62 2020 6 5 B20 2285 2 2 8 7 4305

17 Matikainen Heikki Maver 1 j5 vet. D48 1325 5 4 A13 2050 3 3 8 7 3375

18 Timo Ylitalo Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. E61 2775 4 4 B18 1320 5 4 9 8 4095

19 Okkonen Pasi F.I.S.H. j1 Yl. C32 1865 4 4 E52 1130 5 5 9 9 2995

20 Vähäsarja Seppo F.I.S.H. vet. E60 2025 5 A10 1505 5 10 0 3530

21 Tomi Etelä-Aho Sesonki 1 j2 Yl. C37 1600 6 6 A11 1700 4 4 10 10 3300

22 Arttu Ylinen Sesonki 1 j2 Yl. D47 1125 7 6 B22 1620 3 3 10 9 2745

23 Seppälä Jari F.I.S.H. j1 vet. D41 1135 6 5 C29 1515 4 4 10 9 2650

24 Pekka Salonen Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 Yl. B14 1060 4 4 A3 1235 6 5 10 9 2295

25 Marko Ekroth Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. C33 2015 3 3 D49 890 8 7 11 10 2905

26 Raine Kortet Maver 1 j5 Yl. A4 3180 3 3 E56 630 9 7 12 10 3810

27 Raimo Vallittu Vuosaaren urheilukalastajat vet. A2 2850 5 A1 825 7 12 0 3675

28 Lavonen Erkki Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 Yl. A10 1715 10 7 D41 2625 3 3 13 10 4340

29 Kolinkanta Jarkko Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 Yl. E55 1850 7 6 E58 1060 6 6 13 12 2910

30 Asko Pulli Lappeenrannan pillkijät vet. E57 1245 10 D48 2330 4 14 0 3575

31 Ilkka Taipale Team Sarfix Yl. D40 680 8 B21 1250 6 14 0 1930

32 Jari Karhu Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. A13 2540 7 5 B15 1115 8 6 15 11 3655

33 Pauli Saastamoinen Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 Yl. A3 2615 6 4 B19 740 10 8 16 12 3355

34 Sakkara Matti F.I.S.H. j1 vet. A9 1990 9 6 D47 1150 7 6 16 12 3140

35 Taavitsainen Pekka Iisalmen Pilkkijät Yl. D50 1350 4 C33 440 12 16 0 1790

36 Rantala Pekka Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 vet. C38 570 10 8 C37 1050 6 5 16 13 1620

37 Henri Lillman Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. B17 1030 5 5 C28 560 11 8 16 13 1590

38 Ari Huhtala Vapa Varkaus vet. C30 640 9 E57 705 7 16 0 1345

39 Matti Viskari Lempäälän pilkkimiehet vet. B21 455 12 C36 1090 5 17 0 1545

40 Toivo Saari Vuosaaren urheilukalastajat vet. D52 540 9 C39 750 8 17 0 1290

41 Pertti Järvinen Hattulan kalamiehet vet. B25 575 8 A12 585 9 17 0 1160

42 Kuusela Vesa Kuusankosken kalastusseura Yl. E54 1285 9 D44 825 9 18 0 2110

43 Taponen Arja Maver 2 j6 Nais. E56 1415 8 7 C34 600 10 7 18 14 2015

44 Kari Ruohoniemi Sesonki  Yl. B26 915 7 D51 495 11 18 0 1410

45 Tomi Ojanperä Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. D46 445 10 7 A7 645 8 6 18 13 1090

46 Isokorpi Riitta Maver 2 j6 Nais. B20 540 9,5 7 B16 1090 9 7 19 14 1630

47 Aatu Koliini Lakeuden urheilukalastajat nuor. A5 2300 8 B14 565 11 19 0 2865

48 Eija Saarela-Mäkynen Lakeuden urheilukalastajat Nais. C35 1035 7 B26 385 12 19 0 1420

49 Rapeli Ossi F.I.S.H. j1 Yl. B22 1005 6 6 A9 270 13 9 19 15 1275

50 Suhonen Mika Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 Yl. A8 1535 13 9 B23 1165 7 5 20 14 2700

51 Satu Jokipelti-Kiili Lakeuden urheilukalastajat Nais. C27 515 12 E63 685 8 20 0 1200

52 Pylsy Mika Maver 1 j5 Yl. B15 185 13 9 C30 1010 7 6 20 15 1195

53 Ikonen Mikko Maver 2 j6 vet. C29 550 11 9 D40 500 10 8 21 17 1050

54 Tapio Tapaninen Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 vet. C28 750 8 7 C27 205 13 9 21 16 955



55 Moilanen Pertti Maver 2 j6 Yl. D44 330 11 8 E60 530 10 8 21 16 860

56 Marja Järvinen Hattulan kalamiehet Nais. B23 540 9,5 E53 160 12 22 0 700

57 Saarinen Paula Maver Nais. A6 1690 11 A4 395 11 8 22 8 2085

58 Markku Huikko Team Mondial Finland ry vet. C31 265 13 C32 730 9 22 0 995

59 Honkanen Veini Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 vet. D45 235 12 9 A2 470 10 7 22 16 705

60 Stina Koivisto Lohjan kalaseura Nais. E59 680 11 A8 315 12 23 0 995

61 Kiiski Mikko Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 Yl. B16 500 11 8 D43 410 12 9 23 17 910

62 Pekka Lillman Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 vet. E53 450 13 9 E54 250 11 9 24 18 700

63 Pylsy Jere Maver 1 j5 Yl. E58 450 12 8 B25 0 13 9 25 17 450

64 Taponen Juhani Maver 2 j6 vet. A7 1610 12 8 12 8 1610

65 Liisa Paavilainen Kaukasten kalakerho Nais. D51 90 13 13 0 90
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Kankaanpää Tero Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 Yl. D49 3320 1 1 B17 3315 1 1 2 6635 22

Lavonen Erkki Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 Yl. A10 1715 10 7 D41 2625 3 3 10 4340 28625

Lehtinen Ville Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 Yl. E63 4205 2 2 C35 2170 3 3 5 6375

Pönni Seppo Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 vet. C36 2045 2 2 E55 2520 1 1 3 4565

Rintamaa Pekka Lempäälän kalakerho 1 j3 Yl. B18 3015 1 1 A5 3695 1 1 2 6710

Marko Ekroth Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. C33 2015 3 3 D49 890 8 7 10 2905 29

Samppa Ylönen Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. B19 2415 2 2 C31 2445 1 1 3 4860 24710

Tero Isokorpi Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. D42 2225 2 2 E61 1870 3 3 5 4095

Timo Ylitalo Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. E61 2775 4 4 B18 1320 5 4 8 4095

Jouni Lillman Team Sensas Finland ry 2 j8 Yl. A1 5705 1 1 A6 3050 2 2 3 8755

Heidi Pernu Sesonki 1 j2 Nais. B24 1580 3 3 E59 1855 4 4 7 3435 38

Tarja Huhtala Sesonki 1 j2 Nais. E64 2965 3 3 C38 2280 2 2 5 5245 19405

Arttu Ylinen Sesonki 1 j2 Yl. D47 1125 7 6 B22 1620 3 3 9 2745

Perttu Kuortti Sesonki 1 j2 Yl. A12 3235 2 2 D45 1445 6 5 7 4680

Tomi Etelä-Aho Sesonki 1 j2 Yl. C37 1600 6 6 A11 1700 4 4 10 3300

Harri Lindberg Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. C34 1755 5 5 E62 1900 2 2 7 3655 47

Tomi Ojanperä Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. D46 445 10 7 A7 645 8 6 13 1090 17435

Henri Lillman Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. B17 1030 5 5 C28 560 11 8 13 1590

Aku Isokorpi Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. E65 4480 1 1 D46 2965 2 2 3 7445

Jari Karhu Team Sensas Finland ry 1 j7 Yl. A13 2540 7 5 B15 1115 8 6 11 3655

Sakkara Matti F.I.S.H. j1 vet. A9 1990 9 6 D47 1150 7 6 12 3140 52

Rapeli Ossi F.I.S.H. j1 Yl. B22 1005 6 6 A9 270 13 9 15 1275 14365

Vanhanen Jukka F.I.S.H. j1 Yl. E62 2020 6 5 B20 2285 2 2 7 4305

Seppälä Jari F.I.S.H. j1 vet. D41 1135 6 5 C29 1515 4 4 9 2650

Okkonen Pasi F.I.S.H. j1 Yl. C32 1865 4 4 E52 1130 5 5 9 2995

Kainulainen Sami Maver 1 j5 Yl. C39 2785 1 1 D50 2260 5 4 5 5045 54 Captain

Matikainen Heikki Maver 1 j5 vet. D48 1325 5 4 A13 2050 3 3 7 3375 13875 Leila Matikainen

Pylsy Mika Maver 1 j5 Yl. B15 185 13 9 C30 1010 7 6 15 1195

Pylsy Jere Maver 1 j5 Yl. E58 450 12 8 B25 0 13 9 17 450

Raine Kortet Maver 1 j5 Yl. A4 3180 3 3 E56 630 9 7 10 3810

Petri Hakamäki Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 Yl. D43 2220 3 3 D42 3210 1 1 4 5430 59

Pekka Lillman Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 vet. E58 450 13 9 E54 250 11 9 18 700 12735

Pekka Salonen Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 Yl. B14 1060 4 4 A3 1235 6 5 9 2295

Pauli Saastamoinen Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 Yl. A3 2615 6 4 B19 740 10 8 12 3355

Tapio Tapaninen Team Sensas Finland ry 3 j9 vet. C28 750 8 7 C27 205 13 9 16 955

Honkanen Veini Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 vet. D45 235 12 9 A2 470 10 7 16 705 72

Kiiski Mikko Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 Yl. B16 500 11 8 D43 410 12 9 17 910 8845

Kolinkanta Jarkko Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 Yl. E55 1850 7 6 E58 1060 6 6 12 2910

Rantala Pekka Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 vet. C38 570 10 8 C37 1050 6 5 13 1620

Suhonen Mika Lempäälän kalakerho 2 j4 Yl. A8 1535 13 9 B23 1165 7 5 14 2700

Taponen Arja Maver 2 j6 Nais. E56 1415 8 7 C34 600 10 7 14 2015 77

Taponen Juhani Maver 2 j6 vet. A7 1610 12 8 B16 1090 9 7 15 2700 7560

Isokorpi Riitta Maver 2 j6 Nais. B20 540 9,5 7 D40 500 10 8 15 1040

Ikonen Mikko Maver 2 j6 vet. C29 550 11 9 E60 530 10 8 17 1080

Moilanen Pertti Maver 2 j6 Yl. D44 330 11 8 A4 395 11 8 16 725
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